Revell 2

Standard express locomotive 03 class with tender Revell model kit

Item no.
02166

Highly detailed model kit of the BRO3 express locomotive
(class 3). Scale 1/87. 125 parts. 26.6 cm long - 3.6 cm
wide. Suitable for ages 13 and up.

LEVEL
DBDD Y

The class 03 express locomotive in 1:87 scale is a must for every lover of German technology. This detailed Level 4
model kit with 150 parts is perfect for those who love a challenge. The class 03 is a beautifully designed locomotive
that will be an eye-catcher in any collection. It is the perfect complement to the BRO1 with T32 tender and the BR02
with T30 tender. . Detailed boiler with filigree engravings . Smoke chamber . Drive wheels and push rods . Tender and

tender chassis . Decals for three versions

Scope of delivery:

Plastic model kit (non-assembled) Illlustraded, multilingual assembly instructions Decal set

GENERAL DETAILS

Scale:

Age recommendation:

Length:
Width:
Height:

PRODUCT DETAILS

Number of parts:
Country version:

LOGISTIC DATA

Packaging
Outer carton

1:87
13+

266 mm
36 mm
58 mm

136
Germany

Width Height Weight Volume
248 mm 67 mm 0,45 kg 6414 CM3
225 mm 395 mm 2,700 kg 45.326 CM3



EAN/UPC: 4009803021669
Customs tariff number: 9503003000
Country of origin: PL

Revell GmbH | HenschelstraBe 20-30 | 32257 Buende | Germany | Tel: +49 (0)5223 965-0 | www.revell.de



	Standard express locomotive 03 class with tender Revell model kit
	GENERAL DETAILS
	PRODUCT DETAILS
	LOGISTIC DATA


