

Standard express locomotive 03 class with tender Revell model kit



Item no. 02166

Highly detailed model kit of the BR03 express locomotive (class 3). Scale 1/87. 125 parts. 26.6 cm long - 3.6 cm wide. Suitable for ages 13 and up.



The class 03 express locomotive in 1:87 scale is a must for every lover of German technology. This detailed Level 4 model kit with 150 parts is perfect for those who love a challenge. The class 03 is a beautifully designed locomotive that will be an eye-catcher in any collection. It is the perfect complement to the BR01 with T32 tender and the BR02 with T30 tender. Detailed boiler with filigree engravings. Smoke chamber. Drive wheels and push rods. Tender and tender chassis. Decals for three versions

Scope of delivery:

Plastic model kit (non-assembled) Illustraded, multilingual assembly instructions Decal set

GENERAL DETAILS

Scale:	1:87
Age recommendation:	13+
Length:	266 mm
Width:	36 mm
Height:	58 mm

PRODUCT DETAILS

Number of parts:	136
Country version:	Germany

LOGISTIC DATA

	Content	Length	Width	Height	Weight	Volume
Packaging	1 Piece	386 mm	248 mm	67 mm	0,45 kg	6414 CM ³
Outer carton	6 Piece	510 mm	225 mm	395 mm	2,700 kg	45.326 CM ³

EAN/UPC:	4009803021669
Customs tariff number:	9503003000
Country of origin:	PL

Revell GmbH | Henschelstraße 20-30 | 32257 Buende | Germany | Tel: +49 (0)5223 965-0 | www.revell.de